TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 13,

11:00 A.M.

In the Matter of the CLEOPATRA

CAMERON GIFT TRUST, dated May 26,

1998, and the CAMERON FAMILY
EXEMPT GST TRUST FBO CLEOPATRA
CAMERON, created under the
CAMERON FAMILY TRUST, dated
December 20, 1996, as amended.

Mr. Drew Duncan

Ms. Amanda W. Engel

The Duncan Law Firm, LLP

515 W. Landscape Place, Ste. 101
Sioux Falls SD 57108-2261

PH: 361-9840

dcduncan@zdclaw.com
Amanda@zdclaw.com

Mr. Corey Thomas Denevan
Boyce Law Firm, LLP

PO Box 5015

Sioux Falls SD 57117

PH: 336-2424
ctdenevan@boycelaw.com

Ms. Rebecca L. Wilson
Myers & Billion LLP

PO Box 1085

Sioux Falls SD 57101-1085
PH: 336-3700
rwilson@myersbillion.com

2018

NO. 3

(FOR DEFENDANT APPELLANT
CHRISTOPHER PALLANCK)

(FOR TRUSTEE APPELLEE
TRIDENT TRUST COMPANY)

(GUARDIAN AD LITEM FOR
APPELLEE MINOR CHILDREN
CSC-P AND TCC-P)



mailto:dcduncan@zdclaw.com
mailto:Amanda@zdclaw.com
mailto:ctdenevan@boycelaw.com
mailto:rwilson@myersbillion.com

Ms. Jayna M. Voss

Ms. Bobbi L. Thury

Legacy Law Firm

7404 S Bitterroot Place
Sioux Falls SD 57108

PH: 275-5665
jayna@legacylawfirmpc.com
bobbillegacylawfirmpc.com

The Honorable Natalie Damgaard
Second Judicial Circuit
Lincoln County

(FOR APPELLEE CLEOPATRA

CAMERON)

(TRU 14-2 & TRU 14-3)

20-20-10


mailto:jayna@legacylawfirmpc.com
mailto:bobbi@legacylawfirmpc.com

